Whitewater Christian Service Camp 9181 Whitewater Camp Rd | Vevay, IN 47043 whitewaterchurchcamp.org whitewatercamp1@gmail.com (812) 534-3020



2024 Spring Camp Schedule

March 8-9: Icebreaker Service Weekend

March 22-23: Worship and Prayer

April 5-6: Service Weekend

April 26-28: Spring Retreat: Cost \$20

May 4: Family Service Day

May 17-19: Kickoff to Summer: Cost \$20

- •Please see the "Events" tab on our Facebook page for more information about each event.
- No sign-up needed. To help with planning, you can contact Matt or email whitewatercamp1@gmail.com if you are attending the Spring Retreat and/or Kickoff to Summer. We have a simple registration form to be filled out upon arrival for these events.
- Check-in for all Friday events starts at 5:00 pm. If you need to show up later, that is ok.
- Family Service Day starts at 9:00 AM on Saturday and will end at 4:00 PM. Families are encouraged to attend together and come and go as they are able.
- Service Weekends and the Worship and Prayer event end at 3:00 PM on Saturday. The retreats end at 1:00 PM on Sunday.
- The Spring retreat and Kickoff to Summer cost \$20 for the entire weekend. All other spring events are FREE to attend.
- Students in grades 6-12 are able to attend all events, Service Weekends are for all ages 12+, and Family Service Day is for all ages.
- The Spring Retreat and Kickoff to Summer both include a Sunday morning church service at the camp.
- Worship and Prayer is a new event and opportunity for students to experience singing praises, teaching from God's Word, a powerful prayer walk, individual study, and fellowship.

Project 365 at WCSC

Project 365 is an initiative and commitment to operate WCSC throughout as much of the year as possible. The scope and scale of Project 365 is limited to what the camp's infrastructure can provide. The purpose and goal of Project 365 is to continue to update the camp's infrastructure to support our expanded scheduling and to serve as an initiative to raise funds for future infrastructural improvements which will enable WCSC to operate at all times of the year, eventually enabling WCSC to fulfill its mission all year long.